Practical Use of the Book of Common Prayer
All Saints Anglican Church - September 2021

Corporate Worship

Personal Devotion

Education and Reference

Holy Eucharist - Anglican Std Text P105
Holy Eucharist - Renewed Ancient Text P123

Additional Directions P123
Supplemental Eucharistic Texts:

Seasonal Greetings P145
The Exhortation P147
The Decalogue P100
Offertory Sentences P149
Proper Prefaces P152
Morning Prayer P11
Midday Prayer P33
Evening Prayer P41
Compline P57
Supplemental Canticles P79
Holy Baptism P161
Confirmation, Recpt, and Reaf. P175
Baptism with Confirmation P183
Renewal of Baptism Vows P194
Holy Matrimony P201
Thanksgiving/Birth/Adoption/Child ~ P215
Rites of Healing:

Reconciliation of a Penitent P223
Ministry to the Sick P225
Communion of the Sick P227
Additional Prayers for the Sick P231
Ministry to the Dying pP237
Prayers for a Vigil P243

Morning Prayer P11
Midday Prayer P33
Evening Prayer P41
Compline P57
Family Prayer P67
Supplemental Canticles P79
Holy Baptism P161
Renewal of Baptism Vows P194
Holy Matrimony P201
Thanksgiving/Birth/Adoption/Child P215
Reconciliation of a Penitent P223
Ministry to the Sick P225
Additional Prayers for the Sick P231
Ministry to the Dying P237
Calendar of the Christian Year P687

"/ Holy Days and Commemorations P691
Table for Finding the Date of Easter  P713
Sun., Holy Day and Comm. Lectionary P716

Daily Office Lectionary P734
Collects of the Christian Year P598
Occasional Prayers P642
Selections of Psalms P269
Psalms 1-150 P270

Preface
Concerning Divine Service
Calendar of the Christian Year

for Holy Days and Commemorations
Table for Finding the Date of Easter

P1
P6
P687
P691
P713

Sunday, Holy Day And Comm. Lectionary P716

Daily Office Lectionary

Fundamental Declaration/Providence
Concerning the Nicene Creed
Athanasian Creed

Thirty-Nine Articles of Religion
Jerusalem Declaration

Preface of BCP 1549

Preface of BCP 1662

Table for Finding the Date of Easter

P734
P766
P768
P769
P772
P791
P794
P798
P713

Sunday, Holy Day And Comm. Lectionary P716

Daily Office Lectionary
Collects of the Christian Year

P734
P598
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Burial of the Dead P249
The Ordinal:

Otdination of a2 Deacon P472
Otdination of a Priest P483
Ord/Consecration/Bishop P497

Litany for Ordination P510

Institution of a Rector P515

Consecration of a Place of Worship P525
Special Liturgies of Lent and Holy Week

Ash Wednesday P543
Palm Sunday P554
Maundy Thursday P560
Good Friday P565
Holy Saturday P578
Great Vigil of Easter P582
Collects of the Christian Year P598
Occasional Prayers P642
Selections of Psalms P269
Psalms 1-150 P270
Calendar of the Christian Year P687

n

for Holy Days and Commemorations P691
Table for Finding the Date of Easter =~ P713
Sun., Holy Day And Comm. Lectionary P716
Daily Office Lectionary P734




