## **Practical Use of the Book of Common Prayer**

All Saints Anglican Church - September 2021

Corporate Worship		Personal Devotion		Education and Reference	
Holy Eucharist - Anglican Std Text	P105	Morning Prayer	P11	Preface	P1
Holy Eucharist - Renewed Ancient Tex	xt P123	Midday Prayer	P33	Concerning Divine Service	P6
Additional Directions	P123	Evening Prayer	P41	Calendar of the Christian Year	P687
Supplemental Eucharistic Texts:		Compline	P57	" for Holy Days and Commemorations	P691
Seasonal Greetings	P145	Family Prayer	P67	Table for Finding the Date of Easter	P713
The Exhortation	P147	Supplemental Canticles	P79	Sunday, Holy Day And Comm. Lectionary	y P716
The Decalogue	P100	Holy Baptism	P161	Daily Office Lectionary	P734
Offertory Sentences	P149	Renewal of Baptism Vows	P194	Fundamental Declaration/Providence	P766
Proper Prefaces	P152	Holy Matrimony	P201	Concerning the Nicene Creed	P768
Morning Prayer	P11	Thanksgiving/Birth/Adoption/Child Reconciliation of a Penitent	P215	Athanasian Creed	P769
Midday Prayer	P33		P223	Thirty-Nine Articles of Religion	P772
Evening Prayer	P41	Ministry to the Sick	P225 P231	Jerusalem Declaration	P791
Compline	P57	Additional Prayers for the Sick Ministry to the Dying	P231 P237	Preface of BCP 1549	P794
Supplemental Canticles	P79	Calendar of the Christian Year	P687	Preface of BCP 1662	P798
Holy Baptism	P161	" / Holy Days and Commemorations	P691	Table for Finding the Date of Easter	P713
Confirmation, Recpt, and Reaf.	P175	• •	P713	Sunday, Holy Day And Comm. Lectionar	y P716
Baptism with Confirmation	P183 P194	Table for Finding the Date of Easter		Daily Office Lectionary	P734
Renewal of Baptism Vows Holy Matrimony	P194 P201	Sun., Holy Day and Comm. Lectionary Daily Office Lectionary	P716 P734	Collects of the Christian Year	P598
Thanksgiving/Birth/Adoption/Child	P215	Collects of the Christian Year	P598		
Rites of Healing:	1213	Occasional Prayers	P642		
Reconciliation of a Penitent	P223	Selections of Psalms	P269		
Ministry to the Sick	P225	Psalms 1-150	P270		
Communion of the Sick	P227	1 Saii118 1-150	12/0		
Additional Prayers for the Sick	P231				
Ministry to the Dying	P237				
Prayers for a Vigil	P243				

## **Practical Use of the Book of Common Prayer**

All Saints Anglican Church - September 2021

Burial of the Dead	P249
The Ordinal:	
Ordination of a Deacon	P472
Ordination of a Priest	P483
Ord/Consecration/Bishop	P497
Litany for Ordination	P510
Institution of a Rector	P515
Consecration of a Place of Worship	P525
Special Liturgies of Lent and Holy Week	
Ash Wednesday	P543
Palm Sunday	P554
Maundy Thursday	P560
Good Friday	P565
Holy Saturday	P578
Great Vigil of Easter	P582
Collects of the Christian Year	P598
Occasional Prayers	P642
Selections of Psalms	P269
Psalms 1-150	P270
Calendar of the Christian Year	P687
" for Holy Days and Commemoration	ns P691
Table for Finding the Date of Easter	P713
Sun., Holy Day And Comm. Lectionar	y P716
Daily Office Lectionary	P734